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64 91 1,567

New Registrations New Courses Started Videos Watched

February 1, 2020 - February 29, 2020

1,483 1,965 949

Login Sessions Lessons Viewed Student Submissions




Daily Usage

From February 1, 2020 To February 29, 2020

[] Daily Course Activity
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Top 15 Most Active Courses

From February 1, 2020 To February 29, 2020



499 Course Activity 433 Course Activity 313 Course Activity

Floral Arrangement How To Draw 101 Watercolor Painting
101 101
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229 Course Activity 191 Course Activity 185 Course Activity

Western Calligraphy Interpersonal General Secretary
Communication 101




170 Course Activity 163 Course Activity 132 Course Activity

Windows 10 Weight Loss Customer Service
Management 101

118 Course Activity 104 Course Activity 104 Course Activity

Business Etiquette Accounting & American
Bookkeeping 101 for Government
Everyone

88 Course Activity 86 Course Activity 81 Course Activity

Spanish Cooking 101 Excel 2019 Investing 101:
Stocks, Bonds, and

Mutual Funds



Top 30 Courses Joined

From February 1, 2020 To February 29, 2020

9 New Students 4 New Students 3 New Students

Windows 10 Accounting & How To Draw 101
Bookkeeping 101 for

Everyone

2 New Students

2 New Students 2 New Students

How to Write a Grant Learn HTML - Create Excel 2019

Proposal Webpages Using
HTML5
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2 New Students 2 New Students 2 New Students

Acrylic Painting 101 Typing and General Secretary
Keyboarding 101 101
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2 New Students 2 New Students 2 New Students

ABCs of English Interpersonal Cake Decorating 101
Grammar Communication
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2 New Students 1 New Student

1 New Student

Western Calligraphy Home Business Interview Skills



1 New Student 1 New Student 1 New Student

Journaling and Weight Loss Sociology 101
Memoir Writing Management

1 New Student 1 New Student 1 New Student

Basic Research Skills Basic Math 101 The Art of Breathing

1 New Student 1 New Student 1 New Student

Adobe After Effects Adobe Photoshop 101 Adobe Lightroom 101



1 New Student 1 New Student 1 New Student

Precalculus 101 How to Write Short Basic Parenting 101
Stories for Children
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1 New Student

Clutter Control 101 Ancient Civilizations Adobe Edge Animate
101 CC

Daily Usage Table

From February 1, 2020 To February 29, 2020



New

I New . Login Lessons Videos Student e
Registrations P— Sessions |Viewed Watched Submissions

Sat, Feb 1, 2020 - = 52 57 39 43 195
Sun, Feb 2, 2020 2 3 25 48 41 23 142
Mon, Feb 3, 2020 5 4 50 55 46 23 183
Tue, Feb 4, 2020 - 3 45 67 44 24 183
Wed, Feb 5, 2020 3 4 80 148 107 62 404
Thu, Feb 6, 2020 2 4 95 130 100 91 422
Fri, Feb 7, 2020 3 5 89 110 80 69 356
Sat, Feb 8, 2020 1 3 41 110 66 20 241
Sun, Feb 9, 2020 3 4 48 41 38 13 147
Mon, Feb 10, 2020 5 6 68 89 76 59 303
Tue, Feb 11, 2020 3 5 69 91 114 30 312
Wed, Feb 12, 2020 1 2 59 77 59 44 242
Thu, Feb 13, 2020 2 3 45 69 39 42 200
Fri, Feb 14, 2020 6 13 73 121 81 67 361
Sat, Feb 15, 2020 5 5 45 32 24 17 128
Sun, Feb 16, 2020 2 - 6 14 6 11 39
Mon, Feb 17, 2020 - - 23 19 13 14 69
Tue, Feb 18, 2020 3 - 38 32 38 5 116
Wed, Feb 19, 2020 1 3 61 76 56 36 233
Thu, Feb 20, 2020 4 3 63 56 51 19 196
Fri, Feb 21, 2020 4 4 64 86 64 51 273
Sat, Feb 22, 2020 1 1 25 26 31 10 94
Sun, Feb 23, 2020 - - 27 66 50 26 169
Mon, Feb 24, 2020 3 2 44 62 66 31 208
Tue, Feb 25, 2020 2 2 77 70 48 38 237




Wed, Feb 26, 2020 1 3 34 53 49 23 163
Thu, Feb 27, 2020 2 1 43 50 47 24 167
Fri, Feb 28, 2020 - 3 42 53 45 11 154
Sat, Feb 29, 2020 - 1 52 57 49 23 182
Total 64 91 1,483 | 1,965 1,567 949 6,119




Thank Youl!

Thank you again for allowing UniversalClass to serve your continuing
education needs.



